

2019 Running Season

Town of Apple Valley Recreation Department 14955 Dale Evans Parkway Apple Valley, CA 92307

The following three runs are offered through the Recreation Department annually. This form can be used to register for any of the these runs at Town Hall or at the race location the day of the event. Town Hall is located at 14955 Dale Evans Parkway. **Pre-registration ends on the Thursday prior to race day or when we have reached event capacity.**

<u>2019</u>	Location	Check In	Cost Pre-Reg
		Start Time	Cost Day Of
Bunny Run: April 20		7:00a/8:00a	\$20/\$25
Firecracker Run: July 4		6:00a/7:00a	\$20/\$25
Turkey Run: November 23	Recreation Center	7:00a/ 8:00a	\$20/\$25
For more information p	olease call (760) 240-7	•	_
	Date of Birth		
Address	City	Zip	Code
Phone	_ Alternate Phone		
Circle Appropriate Fee/Event:			
	or 10K Run		
	Walk with medal	•	
5K \	Valk	FREE (must sign a liabi	lity waiver to participate)
Age Divisions: 12 & under (5K o (only applie	nly) 13 - 17 18 - 29 es to run participants; walk		-
*T-shirt: \$10.00 (limited supply	yes	no FREE to first	50 pre-registered runners
	e size (adult sizes only):		
I, the undersigned, understand the follow I am aware that recreational activities can hazards involved and hereby agree to acc are not closed to vehicular traffic. I will The Town is not responsible for participa Code 831.7). The Town does not provid and release the Town of Apple Valley, it participation in Town of Apple Valley participation in Town of Apple Valley participation or property damage resulting from the tive or hazardous condition of any propersponsible for any loss, theft or damage to cles and/or facilities.	n be hazardous and I am voluntate that any and all risks of injury of the run on the shoulder whenever pants injuries or damages occurring the participants with medical insuffections of the regram activities. This release is the participant of the active or passive negligetry or equipment owned, operated the either personal or Town equipment owned.	r death. I understand the recossible and take all safetying from "hazardous recreatrance or treatment for injuris from any and all liability includes, but is not limited ince of the Town of Apple and or maintained by the Toment, articles or facilities were observed.	ace is run on public streets that precautions when on the road. tion activities" (CA Government ries. I agree to hold harmless arising from or related to my to, all liability for death, person-Valley or its agents or any defection of Apple Valley. I am rewhile using said equipment, arti-
Participant/Parent Signature (if ur	nder age 18)		Date
Office Use: Date Paid A	mount Paid CA/CK	Shirt Rec'd	Free Shirt Initials